

Newington Family Scholarship

The Newington Family Scholarship was established in memory of Margaret Pickering who taught at the Newington Public School for many years. The scholarship is awarded to students of Newington attending a school of higher learning.

Scholarships may be awarded up to four times for students who have lived in Newington for at least three years prior to applying.

If you are interested in supporting the education of our students and donating to this wonderful town endeavor, or would like additional information, please contact the -

Newington Families Scholarship Committee at <u>NewingtonNHScholarship@gmail.com</u>

Upon request, the Town of Newington can write a letter to you indicating this is a tax-deductible donation.

Sincerely,

The Newington Families Scholarship Committee

Jennifer Mulstay, Trustee of the Trusts Committee member Brian Semprini, Newington School Board member